Transko Electronics, Inc.  3981 E. Miraloma Ave. Anaheim, CA 92806 USA
Tel: 714-528-8000  Fax: 714-528-8017 Website: www.transko.com  E-mail:  sales@transko.com
Rev 1: 01-15-2026
RoHS
Compliant TX7M
(VC)TCXO PCB SMD (7.0 x 5.0 x 2.5mm)
FEATURES:
• HIGH FREQUENCY UPTO 250.000MHz

<10 Sec <120 Sec
170 ±5°C
  ■ PART NUMBERING GUIDE
Pin Configuration
1 N/C or Vc
2 GND
3 Output
4 VDD
Unit : mm
TX7M  H 25 M TR 33
TAPE & REEL
TR:      1000/reel
Blank:  Cut tape
08 50.000M
PULLABILITY (VTX option)
    BLANK: TCXO
    08:     ±8.0 ppm min.
    Call for Higher Pullability
FREQUENCY
    M:  MHz
TYPE
TX7M:    TCXO
VTX7M: VCTCXO
STABILITY
05:   ± 0.5ppm
10:   ± 1.0ppm
15:   ± 1.5ppm
20:   ± 2.0ppm
25:   ± 2.5ppm
30: ± 3.0ppm
50:   ± 5.0ppm
XX:  Two digit for Stability
OUTPUT
      H:  HCMOS
2.0
4.2
5.08
1.8
OPERATING TEMP.
H:   0º to 50ºC  I: -10º to 60ºC
J: -10º to 70ºC K: -20º to 70ºC
L: -30º to 70ºC M: -40º to 85ºC
N: -30° to 75°C
5.08
2
.5
 ±
0
.1
4 3
1 2
4 3
1
.1
1 2
7.0 ±0.2
5
.0